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Philips Patrick

Welikumbura
Wasantha

Ubhayathunga Amitha

(ITA)
Pedicini Francesco

Hapuarachchige
Dineth

Fernando Sasi i
Tomasi Fabio i
Martinelli Paolo
Vanderlan Ayesh Nilan

(ITA)

Chifdzvi Vimfyh7i ¢
Gallo Nicolo
Mirisage Tharangaa i

Zucchiatti Elisa i

Cartolano Luigi “gigi”
Cudfebzq Cuqgfnlzi
Bhaforvi Svyfkjzy
Ometto Luca im

Gsufk53y E24ev3uq o
Syde5dtq Nqyfjr2y

Vanderlan Amith

Da Fatti Daniele

Fernando Suresh
Fabiano Stefano i
Vsmfa3xy Ltifl3xy o

Yapa Thamidu o
Cbygloha R5qfcz3q
Stucchi Stefano

Balicchi Giorgio

Amarasingha Amila
Maurizi Riccardo
Simonazzi Marco m

Twafrwdy Gaifn7sy
“Piyeghmi”

Rrufvecq Kxefld2a i
Ometto Paolo
Silva Terance
B4efpl2y Gf4fx76a

Bh4frvey Spifozxa
“Madfonsy”

Phantom

Results of the sixth round

Page 1 of 1

10 /
25 /

25/
12/
19 /

14 /
25/
2/

25/

11/
25/
25/

25/

6/
16 /
0/
22 /

8/
25/

02-1

25
0

0
13
14

25
0
25

0

16
7
4

0

25
24
25
13

2
0

3-2026 12:33 AM


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/1ab17b4c10f011e5bdd0534e57000000?turn=6

